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MEHRIR PPS-GF30% B, A5 /Natural colour
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PERIEAR Wik k/Resin 75k 144 B Injection molding
thiE ISO 1183 g/cm?
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(23°C, 24 hr) ISO 62 0.02 %
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23°C ISO 527-2 150 Mpa
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23°C ISO 527-2 1.9 %
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23°C ISO 178 230 Mpa
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23°C ISO 178 10600 Mpa
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23°C ISO 180/1A 9.0 kJ/m?
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1.80MPa il k. ISO 75-2/Af 260 °C
T 130 -140 °C
TG ) 3.0-4.0 Hr

KA 0.02 %



pasCebin S

W BAT i Tt
WEART r S S
W AT I P SEE

RS

290-300

300-310

310-320

300-310

140-160

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C



